SERVICE

s« KLAHOMA

SERVICE OKLAHOMA OPERATOR BOARD

SERVICE OKLAHOMA OPERATOR BOARD REGULAR MEETING AGENDA
MARCH 12,2025 - 3:30 P.M.
6015 N. CLASSEN BLVD., BUILDING FOUR, ROOM 233
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73118

1. Call to Order.

2. Announcement concerning public notice — Notice of Meeting Posted November 27,
2024, at 11:04 a.m.; Agenda of Meeting posted at 8:30, on March 10, 2025.

3. Approval of minutes from February 12, 2025, Regular Meeting.
4. Service Oklahoma Report.

5. Discussion and possible action to determine whether to open applications for a
designated Service Oklahoma location in the following locations:

a. Caddo County
e Binger
e Hydro

b. Okfuskee County
¢ Okemah

c. Rogers County
e Chelsea

d. Tulsa County
e North Tulsa
e Southwest Tulsa

e. Woods County
e Alva

6. Discussion and possible action on hours of operation deviation requests submitted by
the following licensed operators:

Licensed Operator Number Licensed Operator County



0104
0105
0209
0305
0405
0510
O5T1
0608
0615
0719
0720
0721
0836
0846
0927
0929
0930
0931
1012
1013
1014
1no2
1219
1302
1430
1431
1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1503
1612
1627
17N
1806
1808
1919
1920
1921
2016
2017
2110
2111

ADAIR
ADAIR
ALFALFA
ATOKA
BEAVER
BECKHAM
BECKHAM
BLAINE
BLAINE
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
CADDO
CADDO
CANADIAN
CANADIAN
CANADIAN
CANADIAN
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
CHEROKEE
CHOCTAW
CIMARRON
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
COAL
COMANCHE
COMANCHE
COTTON
CRAIG
CRAIG
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CUSTER
CUSTER
DELAWARE
DELAWARE

Service Oklahoma Operator Board
Regular Meeting Agenda - March 6, 2025
Page 2 of 6



2222 DEWEY

2316 ELLIS
2419 GARFIELD
2420 GARFIELD
2421 GARFIELD
2515 GARVIN
2516 GARVIN
2517 GARVIN
2619 GRADY
2620 GRADY
2808 GREER
2907 HARMON
3005 HARPER
3006 HARPER
3106 HASKELL
3217 HUGHES
3220 HUGHES
3221 HUGHES
3320 JACKSON
3415 JEFFERSON
3504 JOHNSTON
3617 KAY

3618 KAY

3619 KAY

3707 KINGFISHER
3708 KINGFISHER
3820 KIOWA
3821 KIOWA
3822 KIOWA
3903 LATIMER
4016 LEFLORE
4017 LEFLORE
4018 LEFLORE
4019 LEFLORE
4020 LEFLORE
4109 LINCOLN
4117 LINCOLN
4118 LINCOLN
4119 LINCOLN
4206 LOGAN
4208 LOGAN
4303 LOVE
4412 MCCLAIN
4413 MCCLAIN
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4414
4517
4520
4521
4610
4611
4703
4705
4808
4809
4918
4921
4922
5003
5004
5115
5116
5117
5118
5215
5308
5507
5553
5565
5569
5582
5585
5594
5597
5598
5609
5610
5611
5734
5737
5738
5802
591
5912
6018
6019
6020
6021
6114

MCCLAIN
MCCURTAIN
MCCURTAIN
MCCURTAIN
MCINTOSH
MCINTOSH
MAJOR
MAJOR
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
MAYES
MAYES
MAYES
MURRAY
MURRAY
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
NOBLE
NOWATA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKMULGEE
OKMULGEE
OKMULGEE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OTTAWA
PAWNEE
PAWNEE
PAYNE
PAYNE
PAYNE
PAYNE
PITTSBURG
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6115
6212
6213
6214
6319
6330
6332
6333
6335
6417
6508
6614
6617
6620
6621
6706
671
6712
6810
6811
6911
6917
6918
6919
6920
7012
7115
7119
7226
7246
7254
7263
7269
7271
7276
7277
7280
7284
7285
7286
7287
7312
7313
7317

PITTSBURG
PONTOTOC
PONTOTOC
PONTOTOC
POTTAWATOMIE
POTTAWATOMIE
POTTAWATOMIE
POTTAWATOMIE
POTTAWATOMIE
PUSHMATAHA
ROGER MILLS
ROGERS
ROGERS
ROGERS
ROGERS
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEQUOYAH
SEQUOYAH
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
TEXAS

TILLMAN
TILLMAN

TULSA

TULSA

TULSA

TULSA

TULSA

TULSA

TULSA

TULSA

TULSA

TULSA

TULSA

TULSA

TULSA
WAGONER
WAGONER
WAGONER
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7404 WASHINGTON

7521 WASHITA
7604 WOODS
7707 WOODWARD
8813 OKLAHOMA
8814 OKLAHOMA
8815 OKLAHOMA
8828 OKLAHOMA
8832 OKLAHOMA
8834 OKLAHOMA
8835 OKLAHOMA

7. Other business

8. Adjournment
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